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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sialai Prakhantree302
Accel

9.400 9.050 9.3509.625 37.425
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Avah Reichow308
Accel

9.100 8.900 9.2759.550 36.825
4 3 3 2 2 

2 

Amani Rizvi306
Accel

8.950 8.950 9.1259.625 36.650
7T 2 1T 3T 3 

3 

Lexi Podkaminer305
Accel

9.150 8.825 9.0759.400 36.450
3 5 4 5 4 

4 

Peyton Bedrosian368
Performance

8.950 8.850 9.1259.300 36.225
7T 4 5 3T 5 

5 

Maia Nielson335
Performance

8.600 8.725 8.8258.750 34.900
11T 6 9 7 6 

6 

Ava Van Brasch330
Performance

9.200 7.550 8.8759.000 34.625
2 10 8 6 7 

7 

Alexa Schmeltzer307
Accel

9.000 8.500 8.6508.425 34.575
6 7 12 9 8 

8 

Umi Park336
Performance

9.075 7.300 8.6759.025 34.075
5 12 7 8 9 

9 

Madeline Iwami322
Novato

8.750 7.750 8.5508.700 33.750
10 8 10 10 10 

10 

Mariel Bade559
Demaray's

8.550 7.650 8.1259.125 33.450
13 9 6 12 11 

11 

Maya Torres357
USA Sports-Hollister

8.950 7.350 8.4758.500 33.275
7T 11 11 11 12 

12 

Ella Oetinger362
USA Sports-Hollister

8.600 7.200 7.5507.300 30.650
11T 13 13 13 13 

13 
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